
SCHEDULE - BLACK ACES
fall 2006 / ORIOLE-BROADLANDS - MOLSON ICE

May. 22, 2024

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Tue, Sep 12, 06 5 BLACK ACES 1 SCARBOROUGH SPARTANS 7:00 pm -

Wed, Sep 13, 06 0 KNIGHTS 11 BLACK ACES 9:00 pm -

Tue, Sep 19, 06 8 ROUTE 66 10 BLACK ACES 9:00 pm -

Wed, Sep 20, 06 3 PREMIER PREDATORS 5 BLACK ACES 7:00 pm -

Tue, Sep 26, 06 0 KINGS 8 BLACK ACES 9:00 pm -

Wed, Oct 18, 06 1 BLACK ACES 3 PREMIER PREDATORS 7:00 pm -

Tue, Oct 24, 06 6 BLACK ACES 3 ROUTE 66 8:00 pm -

Wed, Oct 25, 06 12 BLACK ACES 2 KINGS 8:00 pm -

Tue, Oct 31, 06 4 SCARBOROUGH SPARTANS 5 BLACK ACES 9:00 pm -

Wed, Nov 01, 06 8 BLACK ACES 0 KNIGHTS 8:00 pm -

Wed, Nov 08, 06 2 4 BLACK ACES 0 KINGS 7:00 pm -

Sun, Nov 12, 06 2 2 KINGS 7 BLACK ACES 9:00 pm -

Tue, Nov 14, 06 3 0 BLACK ACES 2 SCARBOROUGH SPARTANS 8:00 pm -

Wed, Nov 15, 06 3 1 SCARBOROUGH SPARTANS 4 BLACK ACES 7:00 pm -


